
Studio D
4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm
6:35-7:30pm
7:35-8:30pm
8:35-9:30pm

4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm
6:35-7:30pm
7:35-8:30pm
8:35-9:30pm

10:20-11:05am
4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm
6:35-7:30pm
7:35-8:30pm
8:35-9:30pm

9:20-10:05am
10:10-10:55am
4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm
6:35-7:30pm
7:35-8:30pm
8:35-9:30pm

1:30-2:30pm
2:30-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-8:30pm

Intro to Aerial 4/19-5/17
Aerial Arts LEVEL I 4/19-5/17

Spring Dance Corps 3/1-6/30

Jr/Sr Contemporary/Modern III/IIII
Jr Hip Hop I/II

Sr Open Technique III/IIII

 Company & Pre Company Rehearsals

Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4 yrs (4:35-5:20)

WEDNESDAY 

Mini Ballet I
Mini Hip Hop I

Intro Jazz Tech/Acro 5-6 yrs (4:35-5:25)

ADULT Hip Hop
Jr jazz Technique I

THURSDAY 

Sr Ballet III/IIII Jr Ballet I

Co Ash Flash
Sr Hip Hop I/II

Mini Hip Hop I

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (5:35-6:20)

Jr/Sr Jazz Technique III/IIII

Mini/Jr Contemporary-Lyrical II

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-5 yrs
Intro Jazz Tech/Acro 5-6 yrs (4:35-5:25)

Mini/Jr Acro I

Mini/Jr Jazz Technique II
Mini/Jr Pom/Cheer

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-5 yrs 

Mini/Jr Acro I/II Jr/ Sr Contemporary Lyrical III/IIII

Mini Hip Hop I

Mini/Jr Acro I

Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-5 yrs 

Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4 yrs (5:35-6:20)

Sr Jazz Technique I/II

Mini/Jr Contemporary-Lyrical I

Mini/Jr Acro I

Jr/Sr Contemporary- Lyrical I/II

Jr/Sr Contemporary-Modern I/II

Jr/Sr Hip Hop III/IIII

7:30-9:00pm

Mini Ballet I

FRIDAY

Introductory Ballet 5-6yrs (5:35-6:25)

Classes denoted Level II, Level III & Level IIII are by instructor approval only. 

Contact Infromation: 

Introductory Hip Hop 5-6 yrs (5:35-6:25)

Jr Hip Hop I 

Studio C
Email: info@glasshousedance.com Call or Text:  360-469-9099

Studio A Studio B

Jr/Sr Ballet II/III

TUESDAY 

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (4:35-5:20)Introductory Ballet 5-6 yrs (4:35-5:25pm)

Studio E
MONDAY 

Mini Hip Hop I
Introuctory Ballet 5-6yrs (5:35-6:25)

Jr Hip Hop ISr Ballet III/IIII
Jr/Sr Acro I/II

Mini Jazz Technique I

Jr & Sr Acro III/IIII 8-9pm
Jr Jazz Technique I6:30-8:00pm

Mini/Jr Acro II

 Class Color Key:
Micro (ages 2.75-6 years)

Mini (ages 6-9)
Jr (ages 9-12)

Senior (ages 13 +)
Mixed Age (Mini/Jr)

Mixed Age (Jr/Sr)
Competitive/Performance Team    

Mini/Jr ballet II

2024 BLACK DIAMOND Class Schedule (On Going)

Address: 31231 3rd Ave, Black Diamond, WA 98010

All classes run 55 minutes unless otherwise denoted. Micro Classes: ages  3-5 yrs old, run 45 minutes & 

Classes are on going & run year round! Enrollment is accepted at any time! You will begin as soon as you 
Schedules or assigned instructors are subject to change at any time, based on need, staffing availabilty or 

Important Notes:


